TheRollerStore.co

Parts Catalog

NOTE:

Chain Delivery

with aluminum frames.

For use on

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog

204



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 75 Units
No. No. Description PerAssy.
1 014504 RING - Retaining, . 146 1.D. X 027 ..ottt ettt 2
2 007733 NUT PLATE ASSEMBLY = 10-32 ..ottt et estna s snemesmtses st s s et rancteane e e e, 2
3 001555 SCREW = 10-32 X /2 oottt te st et et et s e setebt st e e e et s s mam e s et euteasatanans 14
4 076879 HINGE ..o ettt etessse s e et s s enre e st e e ot e e sers et st ansssat st emtesenssseatessmereeat e st aansanssennetentassertran 2
5 190304 PIN = HINGE ettt et eet e st s e ssesesesen e e s soatesteses st eme st s ne bt aseeeammesaeanesuneamsrrcotsaeneiene 2
6 017684 BRACKET - Guard Assembly, N.O.S. ... ettt et a s see e asa s 1
6 018517 BRACKET - Guard Assembly, N.O.S. (9840 B) ........ccceieiieieeienii ettt sieee et 1
7 017683 BRACKET - Guard Assembly, O.S. ... ettt e e ree et s e s s e s s e e s s s s e e e esernas 1
7 018516 BRACKET - Guard Assembly, O.8. (9840 B) ..ottt 1
8 017995 SCREEN - Small  Safey oottt sttt et st e ee e ere et 1
9 101366 SCREW = Brass, B-32 X 7110 .. iieieeeeeeeereeer ittt nete e et eaesesena s smnessaeaeeetaneeseaan 2
10 076881 CLIP - Large Screen MOUNTING ....cooieiriierii ettt e e e et eeereteses s saesesen e s e e st et ntnsaenans 10
11 196140 MAGNET ....oieeieieeceieeicreieseene e e e te e s e et raee s seste e eanatas ot e st aes b ekt e eatshesmsas s et eaesatansemsaasnseessaansasrarasnases 1
12 014808 NUT = 10-32 et irer ot bass s s e s sesaetessaesasr s anebmse s easaser et eaaaessarsssrenensasasssnennnnstssasrasnrarens 4
13 014812 NUT = 8-32 it retecmcei e sne st e e resrta et s sebe st e e eaamese et emt e s ame e e s s s snas e e st et e e et e s s aas s et enrnse et eeseensanensanean 1
14 007930 SCREEN ASSEMBLY - Large Safety ...t 1
15 052187 SCREW = 10-32 X 778 oottt ettt ettt e m e st e b e st eat et s et e e e s et e em e eaeassessasesas 1
16 001094 RING - Retaining, 384 LD. X 044 ...t rietie et ceree e st n e e s e s e e e e ae e eseaas 1
17 017573 PLATE ASSEMBLY - Paper StOD .. oottt e et et ee et e et e eas e e e sea e s naeseneasanensensennas 1
18 014187 SCREW - B-32 X 3/B ....uiriiinire et ste st sttt e et e s se s be s et st eate st et st et s ate et e am e e aaeaemranbeaeassnrees 6
19 014811 U T = Bo32 ettt et n sttt a et e et e bt e e et e e re et sae et et e n s e en e nneeananesnerees 10
20 017577 SPRING ASSEMBLY ......ocoiiiiciiniriereer et seemeenraaeee e eereeeseerernteansetateeeennreesee e teneaseneeans 1
21 014514 RING - Retaining, .094 1.D. X .017 .o et ate st stesteece st ser et a s e re e s e st e e e seeneeeeaeseane 2
22 081849 SHAFT = SPHNg ROMET ......coveiiiiiiirn ettt ettt sttt st re s s e e e beesnereneecan 1
23 081848 ROLLER - POSIIONING SPriNG -..c.eicueeeieiieteeirienieanintreeeenes st srnnasaestssassessssesssesnsn s asamessesessensssnssans 1
24 017575 SPRING - Paper SO .ttt tcnreseeset s e se s et et et e e eb st et e et e s esmssnsessneneeraesnssaes 1
25 017576 PLATE - MOUNTING .ottt tetet s resta s et e aeesea e becre s assentes s e smmeeneneatessenesnenns 2
26 017570 PLATE ASSEMBLY = LOWET ...ttt et ettt e em s ra et st ass s s sassasaman e sasteaeaeeenen 1
26 018513 PLATE ASSEMBLY - LOWET (9840 B) ......ceiiiieeieiieceierere e et seeeetetee et sesteeseassessnsesasabensaseenecas 1
27 007941 COLLAR ASSEMBLY - ROUEI GUILE ...t cesmtente e nensereserte st e stee s asaseesaes e s eanesna s 1
28 001233 SCREW = B-32X 1/ ...ttt ae st s et ee st et e s ses e s anaeees s e beeseerne s amstareensarentneans 2
29 081850 PLATE - Roller Guide Collar ....... ...t eree et ettt s s e e e e enens 1
30 100367 SCREW - Set, 1/14-2B X 5/B ...ttt s se st sttt nea s st e am e seas e e 1
31 014390 SCREW - Set, 1/14-28 X 14 ..ottt e e s s s et e e te e sesneaeas 1
32 007942 COLLAR - ROIEE GUIE ...t ettt eeeat et et et e e es e s e s s s mterseseses s sennenas 1
33 081677 SCREW = 5/16-18 X 112 .ottt et a e m e ss e e e e ereeeneseeeenan 2
34 007716 SHAFT - Back StOP ASSEIMIDIY ......oioiiiiieiee ettt retnee e s e et e e naece e eeasee e emsseenee e 1
35 081774 STOP ASSEMBLY - Screen Assembly, O.S. ...ttt 1
36 081776 STOP ASSEMBLY - Screen Assembly, N.O.S. ..ottt eas 1
37 014369 SCREW = B-32 X BB .ottt et ece st et e s v estasaa e ba st et et as e sae s senesmsemsereesseasaseens 4
38 017572 PLATE - BaACK S0P, UDPOr . eieieeeecceeeerevstrennr e cme et e e e etereresess e se st m e e es s neeesaenn 1
38 018514 PLATE - Back Stop, Upper (9840 B) ........ccccoeieeeeeeeeeeeee e et ereeeete et e r et se e sen e sasen 1
38 058018 BUMPER - RUBDET ...ttt ettt et se e e s e e s s s eae s an e et enseenenes 2
**Not Available As An Assembly

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 205





